T] 7' Techtronic [ndustries CO., L1

TTI MODEL: 010382004,5,7,8,9,10 PERPARED BY :zs xu
DESCRIPTION: 18V DC 150mm CIR.SAW RYOBI UPDATE DATE: 16-Dec-2010

(LCS-180) Part List

670957007

Edge quide

516084001

DUST PORT’

270017249

SWITCH ASS’Y

200078032

HOUSING ASS'Y

(19 and(22

670494002

NUT

681344001-01

Blade,150mmx1.5x18T

680002001

Hex Ke

660165006

Taoptite screw, steel CH M4x12\RoHs

940976253

Warning Label

660215010

M screw M4x20 BH BLK

670030004

Spring washer

660142008

M screw M6x12 BLK

3011240035

Bevel adjustment knob Assy

680001001

Spring

680027001

Plastic washer

301124002

Fdge guide knob Assy

680022004

Hex nut M4x3.2

660212053

M screw M4x16 Blk

66109700

SCREW M6*52

672541001

Base Ass'y

661067001

Screw for depth adjustment

691992001

Stamping, washer

301124004

Depth adjustment knob Assy

515950001

Spindle lock button

670056001

Spindle lock spring

632136001

Stamping spindle lock plate

901604001

Fiber choth 1.5 THK

220043010

Gear Box Ass'y

570304001

plastics,receptacle sleeve

660211020-03

Taptite screw, M3x14 CH BLK

641345001

Die casting Al—Alloy gear box cover

680070006—02

Ball bearing XW 6000727 10*26*8

610632001

Lock Block

620198001-02

Output shaft

610123004-01

Output gear m1 z42

68014101801

ball bearing 608 22**8*7

64134300101

Die casting,Al—=Alloy gear box support

660208049

ST screw,M4x22 PHB BLK

230163006

Motor & pinion Ass’y

610534002-02

Motor pinion, m1, z9

740202001-03

Motor DC—18V #700/MABUSHI RS—775WC 19500RPM

940114179

Logo Label

515949001

Plastic,End Cap

940976257

Main Unit Rating Label

Housing COVER

672552001

Safety spring

515948001

Safety button

760428007

Switch On—off DC 24V B/C BLK

300001067

P/P holder ass’

560219006

Plastic, hex key stopper

HOUSING SUPPORT

632198001

Stamping cover plate for spindle lock plate

641467001

UPPER GUARD COVER

670974003

Nylon insert nut M5 BLK

560990001

Rubber stopper

RSP N N S |G S S N S S N S S S S N S V][N S S e ) e [ S i Y [ NG NOY N IS Y R G N N N

660193008

M screw, M5x15.5

660024044

M screw, M4*¥16 T20 SILVER

~

641468001

Upper guard support

940114178

Logo Label

680672001

Torsion spring

516085001

Plastic,Lower guard

680503003

Cover Plate

660211012

M screw,M3x8 PHB sliver

610276001

Inner blade Clamp

610121001

Outer blade Clamp

— o o] & oo || |0 S 2 5| ol =

660144006

M screw,MB6x16 Hex.socket cap washer head LH sliver

N [N [N (IR [ [N [ I JIN

[tem

P/N

Description

O
gl
~=

Remark




